Roma Saturday 18 November, 2017
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RACING

QUEENSLAND

1 SAVANNA ENERGY QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Handicap

900 metres QTIS: $24500, Non QTIS: $12000
01  Exoh One(Craig Smith) Gary Geran
04 GOLD CROWN(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham
05 That Will Do Me(Craig Smith) Les Tilley
06 Jabbs(Barry Fitzgerald) Nathan
Fazackerley
07 Mishani Vaidra(Ben Currie) Anthony Allen
08  Twist Edgeroi(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold
09  Wild Justice(Craig Smith) Natalie Morton
10  Miz Nazar(Jemimah Forde) Adam Spinks
11 Edenannie(Patrick Sexton) Hannah English
12 Miss Sidual(Glenn Richardson) Baylee
Nothdurft
15 (EM)The Scoop(Craig Smith) Christopher
Bryen

2 MCINNES WILSON LAWYERS Class 1 Handicap
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1000 metres $12500
Bold Move(Scott Rodgers) Christopher
Bryen
Echoing(Stephen Kirkwood) Baylee
Nothdurft
Bold Traveller(Dennis O'Brien) Natalie Morton
Tyranny(Todd Austin) Gary Geran
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Anxpense(Patrick Sexton)
Happy Medium(Ben Waldron)

Hannah English
Stephanie Lacy

Royal Tone(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

Wrapped in Blue(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold

Lockout(Michael Mawn) Quayde Krogh
Tell a Fib(Craig Smith) Les Tilley
Ruby Red Gift(Wayne Baker) Adam Spinks
Zoomesday(Ben Waldron) Leeanne
McCoy
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1200 metres

$12500

12:53PM

9
6

11
1

01:28PM

12

S O = NN

11

10

02:09PM

59.0
58.0

58.0
57.5

57.0
57.0

56.5
55.5
55.0
54.5

59.0

59.0

59.0

58.0
58.0
57.0
57.0
56.5

56.5

55.0
54.0
54.0
54.0

01  Whispering Death(Garth Tully) Natalie Morton

02 King of the Flame(Pat Webster) Les Tilley
03  Miss Delima(Leslie Baker) Nathan
Fazackerley

04 Sheezalady(Wayne Baker) Adam Spinks
06 Gud Onya(Geoffrey Schrader) Leeanne
McCoy

07  Exstratum(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

08 Rockabella Boy(Rodney Hay) Gary Geran

09 Ivanhoe(Todd Austin)
10 Reverse Logic(Ben Waldron)

Quayde Krogh
Stephanie Lacy

11 Spur With Ease(Bevan Johnson) Baylee
Nothdurft

12 Noor Dropper(Warren Morriss) Jessikah-Lee
Brand

13 (EM)Golovkin(Scott Rodgers) Hannah English

WILLIAMS HALL CHADWICK Maiden Plate
1200 metres $12500

01  Aguero(Warren Morriss) Hannah English

02 Bold Temptation(Rodney Hay) Gary Geran
03 Eldarion(Geoffrey Schrader) Leeanne
McCoy

05 Ottis(Craig Smith) Christopher
Bryen

06 Sidereus Smile(Dennis O'Brien) Natalie Morton
07 Goody's Gal(Bryan Dixon) Adam Spinks
08 Playbook (NZ)(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

09  Pure Atom(Bryan Dixon) Jessikah-Lee
Brand

10  Arctic Circle(Ben Waldron) Stephanie Lacy
12 Secret Dragon(Sandy Watkins) Scott
Sheargold

13 (EM)Mishani Khan(Ben Currie) Anthony Allen
14 (EM)Lord Windermere(Lindsay Baylee
Hatch) Nothdurft
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CANADIAN CLUB/TOX FREE Ratings Band 0 - 55 Handicap

1200 metres $12500

03:22PM
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Stylish Luck(Todd Austin) Nathan

Fazackerley
Hannah English
Anthony Allen

Psycho Said So(Patrick Sexton)

Zapata Falls (NZ)(John R
Patterson)

SNAKE ATTACK(Pat Webster) Les Tilley
Zooming(Edward Jonson) Stephanie Lacy
Mr Meticulous(Cherie Vick) Adam Spinks
Dazzluna(Cheryl Rogers) Christopher
Bryen

Scripts(John Dann) Baylee
Nothdurft

Bella Song(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

Canton Road(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold

(EM)Hidden Chief(Bryan Dixon) Jessikah-Lee
Brand
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OILCORP FUELS IMOBILE 1 BenchMark 60 Handicap

1640 metres
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Priceless de Hero(Pat Webster)
Ibelieveicanfly(Patrick Sexton)
Superchic(Todd Austin)

Les Tilley
Hannah English
Quayde Krogh

Murphy's Hustler(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham

I Am Bacchus(Craig Smith) Scott
Sheargold

You Can't Be(Bevan Johnson) Adam Spinks
Bojoura(Cheryl Rogers) John Rudd

Gravity Force(Edward Jonson) Natalie Morton

Lothbrok(Ron Sullivan) Darren Evans
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ROYAL ON 99/ROMA EXPLORERS INN ROMA CUP OPEN
Handicap
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1640 metres $50000
Fab's Cowboy(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota
Graham
Gully Command(Ben Currie) Anthony Allen
Rhyme Nor Rhythm(Lindsay Baylee
Hatch) Nothdurft

04

Anymore(John Dann) Quayde Krogh
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06 Good Job Bro(Matt Kropp) Les Tiley 11 54.0
07 Palace Tycoon(Craig Smith) Scott 3 54.0
Sheargold
08 Congelator(Paula Cartledge) Nathan Evans 9 54.0
09 Dawn Fighter(Craig Smith) Natalie Morton 2 54.0
11 Kurrajong Dragon(Matt Kropp) Hannah English 1 54.0
8 XXXX GOLD/BOYD HARMS MEMORIAL OPEN Handicap
1000 metres $20000 05:21PM
01 Destined for War(Wayne Baker) Adam Spinks 7 59.0
02  Nude Secrets(Edward Jonson) Nathan 8 58.0
Fazackerley
04 Man of Destiny(Bevan Johnson) Ms Dakota 10 56.5
Graham
05 Payback(Todd Austin) Anthony Allen 1 545
06 Torero(Pat Webster) Les Tilley 4 54.0
07 Hot Vinni(Ben Waldron) Stephanie Lacy 3 54.0
08 Rooi Roe(Craig Smith) Baylee 5 54.0
Nothdurft
10  Squeemi(Patrick Sexton) Hannah English 2 54.0
11  Strive to Succeed(Pat Webster) Leeanne 9 54.0
McCoy
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